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Pl N° dép. Nom Club Pts Temps Pén Suppl. Score

3 HEURES  (42) 180:00 Min  30 P  600 Pts

1 324 Roger, Thibaudeau 600 2:33:57 600
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 53(30) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10) 60(30) 49(20) 36(10) 46(20)

3:02 6:27 10:05 14:55 17:27 27:47 30:13 34:42 37:55 44:27 48:31 52:59 57:44 1:02:00 1:09:19 1:17:20
3:02 3:25 3:38 4:50 2:32 10:20 2:26 4:29 3:13 6:32 4:04 4:28 4:45 4:16 7:19 8:01

39(10) 59(30) 40(10) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 42(20) 32(10) 48(20) 41(20) 31(10) A
1:20:38 1:23:27 1:25:25 1:29:43 1:34:16 1:37:09 1:40:56 1:45:48 1:53:44 2:03:54 2:11:26 2:20:39 2:24:05 2:29:39 2:33:57

3:18 2:49 1:58 4:18 4:33 2:53 3:47 4:52 7:56 10:10 7:32 9:13 3:26 5:34 4:18
2 300 Escande, Fouquet 590 2:59:14 590

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10)
2:07 5:34 8:19 26:12 42:21 45:01 47:24 56:03 1:01:46 1:04:36 1:07:26 1:14:44 1:22:10 1:28:50 1:32:32 1:37:14
2:07 3:27 2:45 17:53 16:09 2:40 2:23 8:39 5:43 2:50 2:50 7:18 7:26 6:40 3:42 4:42

43(20) 44(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 53(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 57(30) 33(10) 34(10) 56(30) A
1:41:57 1:45:32 1:51:34 1:55:15 2:03:02 2:25:04 2:27:33 2:36:56 2:40:09 2:46:20 2:49:00 2:54:00 2:56:27 2:59:14

4:43 3:35 6:02 3:41 7:47 22:02 2:29 9:23 3:13 6:11 2:40 5:00 2:27 2:47
3 336 Bauinaud, Truflandier 580 2:32:53 580

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 53(30) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30)
2:47 7:37 10:19 16:00 24:03 29:08 32:18 34:55 45:16 48:18 51:57 56:56 1:02:18 1:07:34 1:10:56 1:14:50
2:47 4:50 2:42 5:41 8:03 5:05 3:10 2:37 10:21 3:02 3:39 4:59 5:22 5:16 3:22 3:54

45(20) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10) 60(30) 49(20) 36(10) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 34(10) 56(30) A
1:20:27 1:23:24 1:36:14 1:39:22 1:46:50 1:52:20 2:02:53 2:07:38 2:17:09 2:20:44 2:23:12 2:27:33 2:29:50 2:32:53

5:37 2:57 12:50 3:08 7:28 5:30 10:33 4:45 9:31 3:35 2:28 4:21 2:17 3:03
4 308 Canon, Frémery 560 2:26:38 560

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 46(20) 39(10) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10) 43(20)
2:04 5:29 8:15 21:01 25:30 29:05 35:04 44:10 47:06 49:51 53:06 57:38 1:02:29 1:07:13 1:12:34 1:16:47
2:04 3:25 2:46 12:46 4:29 3:35 5:59 9:06 2:56 2:45 3:15 4:32 4:51 4:44 5:21 4:13

44(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 34(10) 56(30) A
1:20:39 1:27:06 1:30:49 1:39:34 1:42:17 1:57:49 2:00:53 2:07:22 2:11:21 2:14:08 2:19:35 2:23:29 2:26:38

3:52 6:27 3:43 8:45 2:43 15:32 3:04 6:29 3:59 2:47 5:27 3:54 3:09
5 350 Debais 560 2:45:23 560

56(30) 34(10) 33(10) 57(30) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 53(30) 45(20) 36(10) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10) 60(30)
6:08 9:25 13:15 16:53 22:14 25:52 28:49 31:41 34:01 40:06 43:05 46:02 52:31 56:07 1:00:30 1:07:27
6:08 3:17 3:50 3:38 5:21 3:38 2:57 2:52 2:20 6:05 2:59 2:57 6:29 3:36 4:23 6:57

49(20) 46(20) 59(30) 39(10) 40(10) 38(10) 58(30) 55(30) 32(10) 48(20) 41(20) 31(10) A
1:12:04 1:26:39 1:30:21 1:39:42 1:43:29 1:51:43 1:58:13 2:02:50 2:19:50 2:28:02 2:34:33 2:40:08 2:45:23

4:37 14:35 3:42 9:21 3:47 8:14 6:30 4:37 17:00 8:12 6:31 5:35 5:15
6 347 Boutinet, Perraut 550 2:59:12 550

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10)
2:14 8:06 11:33 17:29 29:56 33:40 36:59 40:46 48:16 51:40 55:30 59:48 1:06:15 1:12:12 1:18:21 1:26:13
2:14 5:52 3:27 5:56 12:27 3:44 3:19 3:47 7:30 3:24 3:50 4:18 6:27 5:57 6:09 7:52

43(20) 44(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 53(30) 47(20) 34(10) 57(30) 56(30) A
1:32:20 1:36:23 1:45:07 1:51:00 1:58:04 2:07:29 2:14:43 2:37:07 2:43:03 2:50:36 2:55:21 2:59:12

6:07 4:03 8:44 5:53 7:04 9:25 7:14 22:24 5:56 7:33 4:45 3:51
7 320 Gautreau, Madiot 530 2:53:24 530

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 46(20) 53(30) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10)
4:47 8:32 11:51 18:11 21:54 27:19 30:35 37:13 43:28 46:32 51:28 56:23 59:04 1:07:56 1:13:35 1:19:23
4:47 3:45 3:19 6:20 3:43 5:25 3:16 6:38 6:15 3:04 4:56 4:55 2:41 8:52 5:39 5:48

43(20) 44(20) 51(30) 39(10) 40(10) 55(30) 58(30) 50(20) 48(20) A
1:24:59 1:28:49 1:36:35 1:49:51 1:56:16 2:09:47 2:18:28 2:24:02 2:42:44 2:53:24

5:36 3:50 7:46 13:16 6:25 13:31 8:41 5:34 18:42 10:40
8 319 Brunel, Gautreau 520 2:47:59 520

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 53(30) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 49(20) 36(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 57(30)
3:21 6:44 9:59 14:38 18:10 21:06 23:29 30:19 34:24 42:20 48:21 55:08 57:45 1:01:40 1:12:03 1:16:36
3:21 3:23 3:15 4:39 3:32 2:56 2:23 6:50 4:05 7:56 6:01 6:47 2:37 3:55 10:23 4:33

40(10) 58(30) 55(30) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 33(10) 48(20) 41(20) 31(10) A
1:21:57 1:31:08 1:40:07 1:54:45 2:10:58 2:22:13 2:26:05 2:34:43 2:39:47 2:44:40 2:47:59

5:21 9:11 8:59 14:38 16:13 11:15 3:52 8:38 5:04 4:53 3:19
9 348 Bouchet, Bouchet 520 2:52:07 520

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 51(30) 45(20)
2:45 8:57 14:57 20:12 30:35 36:03 40:04 45:17 50:50 54:59 59:40 1:02:58 1:13:29 1:19:37 1:27:40 1:32:58
2:45 6:12 6:00 5:15 10:23 5:28 4:01 5:13 5:33 4:09 4:41 3:18 10:31 6:08 8:03 5:18

52(30) 53(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 57(30) 38(10) 33(10) 56(30) A
1:43:57 1:50:41 1:58:34 2:05:08 2:10:31 2:28:56 2:34:06 2:38:50 2:43:44 2:47:10 2:52:07

10:59 6:44 7:53 6:34 5:23 18:25 5:10 4:44 4:54 3:26 4:57
10 335 Lannefranque, Maron 520 2:55:28 520

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 33(10) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10) 44(20)
2:49 9:41 13:04 22:08 27:03 30:25 33:59 40:40 49:52 54:53 57:05 1:06:46 1:14:42 1:23:53 1:31:14 1:37:57
2:49 6:52 3:23 9:04 4:55 3:22 3:34 6:41 9:12 5:01 2:12 9:41 7:56 9:11 7:21 6:43

51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 38(10) 57(30) 34(10) 56(30) A
1:46:49 1:54:27 2:03:43 2:09:18 2:15:46 2:20:16 2:38:16 2:42:43 2:48:20 2:51:45 2:55:28

8:52 7:38 9:16 5:35 6:28 4:30 18:00 4:27 5:37 3:25 3:43
11 301 Langlois, Boudet 510 2:52:22 510

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10)
2:25 14:08 18:16 24:01 31:44 36:50 39:47 45:54 57:21 1:00:11 1:02:15 1:06:33 1:13:57 1:18:32 1:25:01 1:37:00
2:25 11:43 4:08 5:45 7:43 5:06 2:57 6:07 11:27 2:50 2:04 4:18 7:24 4:35 6:29 11:59

43(20) 44(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 56(30) A
1:41:23 1:46:39 1:55:33 2:05:23 2:12:33 2:16:33 2:26:24 2:30:58 2:48:17 2:52:22

4:23 5:16 8:54 9:50 7:10 4:00 9:51 4:34 17:19 4:05
12 311 Poirat, Lerno 510 2:57:43 510

56(30) 34(10) 57(30) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 53(30) 45(20) 36(10) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10) 60(30) 49(20)
4:20 8:43 14:59 28:16 35:07 39:16 43:35 45:48 53:50 57:02 1:00:57 1:08:24 1:14:46 1:21:29 1:28:20 1:34:03
4:20 4:23 6:16 13:17 6:51 4:09 4:19 2:13 8:02 3:12 3:55 7:27 6:22 6:43 6:51 5:43

39(10) 59(30) 38(10) 58(30) 55(30) 32(10) 48(20) 41(20) A
1:47:30 1:59:35 2:07:02 2:13:15 2:18:12 2:35:39 2:43:15 2:50:20 2:57:43

13:27 12:05 7:27 6:13 4:57 17:27 7:36 7:05 7:23
13 304 Viollet, Viollet 490 2:50:07 490

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10) 43(20)
3:14 8:02 11:47 17:46 35:46 39:31 42:55 52:26 1:00:10 1:02:42 1:05:32 1:12:56 1:21:28 1:27:33 1:38:08 1:43:39
3:14 4:48 3:45 5:59 18:00 3:45 3:24 9:31 7:44 2:32 2:50 7:24 8:32 6:05 10:35 5:31

44(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 53(30) 47(20) 34(10) 56(30) A
1:49:07 1:57:47 2:03:55 2:14:07 2:18:44 2:34:07 2:39:14 2:42:57 2:50:07

5:28 8:40 6:08 10:12 4:37 15:23 5:07 3:43 7:10
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Pl N° dép. Nom Club Pts Temps Pén Suppl. Score

3 HEURES  (42) 180:00 Min  30 P  600 Pts (suite)

14 349 Laclau, tout seul 490 2:56:46 490
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 46(20) 53(30) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10)

5:55 9:45 13:24 20:56 25:43 29:10 32:08 40:41 54:23 58:36 1:03:15 1:08:18 1:12:42 1:20:00 1:25:12 1:35:27
5:55 3:50 3:39 7:32 4:47 3:27 2:58 8:33 13:42 4:13 4:39 5:03 4:24 7:18 5:12 10:15

60(30) 49(20) 36(10) 39(10) 40(10) 58(30) 50(20) 33(10) A
1:43:10 1:48:39 1:54:25 2:02:32 2:06:18 2:29:37 2:35:35 2:52:14 2:56:46

7:43 5:29 5:46 8:07 3:46 23:19 5:58 16:39 4:32
15 338 Pampiglione, Didelun 490 2:57:53 490

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 60(30) 35(10)
2:01 6:19 9:00 14:49 29:11 33:02 36:05 40:47 53:12 55:29 57:59 1:02:33 1:09:21 1:18:05 1:24:25 1:30:22
2:01 4:18 2:41 5:49 14:22 3:51 3:03 4:42 12:25 2:17 2:30 4:34 6:48 8:44 6:20 5:57

43(20) 44(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 47(20) 34(10) 56(30) A
1:35:51 1:40:13 1:49:33 2:00:02 2:06:32 2:09:36 2:34:51 2:51:02 2:54:23 2:57:53

5:29 4:22 9:20 10:29 6:30 3:04 25:15 16:11 3:21 3:30
16 329 Chardavoine, Chardavoine 480 2:42:04 480

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30)
2:42 9:40 12:31 25:49 31:31 35:26 41:43 53:20 58:01 1:00:54 1:04:20 1:14:09 1:20:17 1:27:41 1:33:06 1:42:23
2:42 6:58 2:51 13:18 5:42 3:55 6:17 11:37 4:41 2:53 3:26 9:49 6:08 7:24 5:25 9:17

37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 57(30) 38(10) 33(10) 56(30) A
1:46:57 1:56:54 2:03:25 2:11:03 2:17:03 2:22:06 2:29:36 2:36:03 2:42:04

4:34 9:57 6:31 7:38 6:00 5:03 7:30 6:27 6:01
17 330 Ramezi, Mercier 480 2:42:09 480

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30)
3:25 9:55 13:36 25:22 31:54 35:52 41:06 54:47 58:26 1:01:31 1:04:50 1:15:08 1:20:59 1:28:01 1:33:25 1:43:02
3:25 6:30 3:41 11:46 6:32 3:58 5:14 13:41 3:39 3:05 3:19 10:18 5:51 7:02 5:24 9:37

37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 57(30) 38(10) 33(10) 56(30) A
1:48:08 1:56:44 2:03:29 2:11:12 2:17:00 2:22:13 2:29:38 2:36:03 2:42:09

5:06 8:36 6:45 7:43 5:48 5:13 7:25 6:25 6:06
18 325 Roubanoff, Le Gall 480 2:42:11 480

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30)
3:17 9:49 13:38 25:15 31:56 35:45 40:47 54:22 58:07 1:01:10 1:04:40 1:14:46 1:21:02 1:28:03 1:33:19 1:43:05
3:17 6:32 3:49 11:37 6:41 3:49 5:02 13:35 3:45 3:03 3:30 10:06 6:16 7:01 5:16 9:46

37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 57(30) 38(10) 33(10) 56(30) A
1:48:01 1:57:27 2:03:29 2:11:07 2:17:41 2:22:10 2:30:17 2:36:09 2:42:11

4:56 9:26 6:02 7:38 6:34 4:29 8:07 5:52 6:02
19 328 Larret, Larret 470 2:37:49 470

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30)
3:03 7:55 13:59 24:26 30:19 33:49 40:14 51:49 56:18 58:38 1:06:21 1:16:02 1:23:07 1:28:52 1:34:35 1:52:39
3:03 4:52 6:04 10:27 5:53 3:30 6:25 11:35 4:29 2:20 7:43 9:41 7:05 5:45 5:43 18:04

37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 57(30) 33(10) 56(30) A
1:56:39 2:04:04 2:11:23 2:16:11 2:22:02 2:26:41 2:32:36 2:37:49

4:00 7:25 7:19 4:48 5:51 4:39 5:55 5:13
20 316 Merzeau, Marsault 460 2:47:26 460

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 36(10) 49(20) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30)
3:04 9:54 13:20 23:03 28:20 32:04 35:44 46:16 50:14 53:14 58:13 1:06:35 1:13:08 1:18:50 1:25:34 1:43:05
3:04 6:50 3:26 9:43 5:17 3:44 3:40 10:32 3:58 3:00 4:59 8:22 6:33 5:42 6:44 17:31

54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 57(30) 33(10) 56(30) A
2:08:02 2:14:19 2:22:22 2:28:48 2:34:27 2:41:23 2:47:26

24:57 6:17 8:03 6:26 5:39 6:56 6:03
21 346 Chambrier, Chambrier 510 3:16:06 -62 448

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 53(30) 45(20) 36(10) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10) 60(30) 49(20) 39(10)
3:42 7:07 10:30 14:34 17:47 22:02 26:08 34:35 37:54 42:18 50:19 54:34 1:00:57 1:09:20 1:17:09 1:31:28
3:42 3:25 3:23 4:04 3:13 4:15 4:06 8:27 3:19 4:24 8:01 4:15 6:23 8:23 7:49 14:19

40(10) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 32(10) A
1:35:57 1:43:18 1:50:39 1:56:36 2:00:45 2:06:02 2:18:30 2:27:53 2:50:58 3:16:06

4:29 7:21 7:21 5:57 4:09 5:17 12:28 9:23 23:05 25:08
22 312 Quaireau, Quaireau 440 2:56:31 440

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 57(30) 38(10) 40(10) 59(30) 46(20) 53(30) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10)
3:43 7:24 11:04 19:08 22:49 27:53 30:04 35:36 41:33 58:01 1:00:32 1:04:34 1:09:44 1:15:51 1:20:10 1:24:55
3:43 3:41 3:40 8:04 3:41 5:04 2:11 5:32 5:57 16:28 2:31 4:02 5:10 6:07 4:19 4:45

60(30) 36(10) 39(10) 58(30) 50(20) 33(10) A
1:32:36 2:02:10 2:13:02 2:31:38 2:49:00 2:52:38 2:56:31

7:41 29:34 10:52 18:36 17:22 3:38 3:53
23 322 Cloue, Cloue 430 2:53:27 430

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 53(30) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10) 60(30) 49(20) 36(10) 39(10)
4:57 8:54 12:48 18:36 21:49 27:26 29:13 36:42 41:10 51:09 55:28 1:07:52 1:19:30 1:25:37 1:34:33 2:00:36
4:57 3:57 3:54 5:48 3:13 5:37 1:47 7:29 4:28 9:59 4:19 12:24 11:38 6:07 8:56 26:03

59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 48(20) A
2:19:13 2:22:40 2:28:15 2:32:37 2:44:14 2:53:27

18:37 3:27 5:35 4:22 11:37 9:13
24 305 Barraud, Barraud 390 2:45:23 390

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 53(30) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 36(10) 49(20) 59(30) 39(10) 40(10) 38(10) 57(30)
6:00 18:12 22:00 32:12 35:39 41:34 52:07 57:56 1:03:06 1:08:09 1:14:00 1:37:07 1:42:42 1:47:48 1:56:04 2:05:26
6:00 12:12 3:48 10:12 3:27 5:55 10:33 5:49 5:10 5:03 5:51 23:07 5:35 5:06 8:16 9:22

33(10) 50(20) 48(20) 31(10) A
2:08:46 2:15:29 2:27:18 2:42:19 2:45:23

3:20 6:43 11:49 15:01 3:04
25 306 Lebrault, Pinaud 390 2:45:41 390

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 53(30) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 36(10) 49(20) 59(30) 39(10) 40(10) 38(10) 57(30)
6:12 17:13 21:48 32:20 35:26 41:33 52:12 57:56 1:03:12 1:08:15 1:14:12 1:37:21 1:42:50 1:47:54 1:56:16 2:05:32
6:12 11:01 4:35 10:32 3:06 6:07 10:39 5:44 5:16 5:03 5:57 23:09 5:29 5:04 8:22 9:16

33(10) 50(20) 48(20) 31(10) A
2:08:55 2:15:04 2:27:58 2:42:25 2:45:41

3:23 6:09 12:54 14:27 3:16
26 313 Quaireau, Quaireau 370 2:44:52 370

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 44(20) 43(20) 35(10) 60(30) 36(10) 39(10) 59(30) 40(10)
3:36 7:07 14:39 20:01 23:41 26:36 34:44 38:42 51:31 55:02 1:00:05 1:16:03 1:35:59 1:44:04 1:48:00 1:52:46
3:36 3:31 7:32 5:22 3:40 2:55 8:08 3:58 12:49 3:31 5:03 15:58 19:56 8:05 3:56 4:46

58(30) 42(20) A
2:01:04 2:17:29 2:44:52

8:18 16:25 27:23
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Pl N° dép. Nom Club Pts Temps Pén Suppl. Score

3 HEURES  (42) 180:00 Min  30 P  600 Pts (suite)

27 337 Bourinet, Bourinet 360 2:35:50 360
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 46(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20)

3:16 9:35 13:57 21:54 39:17 45:44 50:05 57:32 1:09:18 1:21:41 1:25:50 1:34:32 2:01:53 2:06:48 2:12:59 2:18:23
3:16 6:19 4:22 7:57 17:23 6:27 4:21 7:27 11:46 12:23 4:09 8:42 27:21 4:55 6:11 5:24

34(10) 56(30) A
2:24:50 2:29:49 2:35:50

6:27 4:59 6:01
28 327 Bineau, Bineau 330 2:37:54 330

56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 57(30) 38(10) 46(20) 59(30) 39(10) 40(10) 36(10) 51(30) 49(20) 33(10) 50(20) 42(20) 48(20)
3:12 7:06 13:59 21:01 25:20 35:47 37:39 47:02 49:48 1:02:14 1:11:00 1:18:38 1:42:41 1:47:15 2:00:57 2:15:24
3:12 3:54 6:53 7:02 4:19 10:27 1:52 9:23 2:46 12:26 8:46 7:38 24:03 4:34 13:42 14:27

41(20) 31(10) A
2:20:23 2:31:45 2:37:54

4:59 11:22 6:09
29 331 Gaillard, Lafond 330 2:49:30 330

31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 50(20) 58(30) 55(30) 40(10) 39(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 57(30) 34(10) 47(20)
4:30 11:48 16:32 23:53 48:31 54:02 59:52 1:05:36 1:23:07 1:30:56 1:34:09 1:44:08 2:12:17 2:20:55 2:28:22 2:36:55
4:30 7:18 4:44 7:21 24:38 5:31 5:50 5:44 17:31 7:49 3:13 9:59 28:09 8:38 7:27 8:33

56(30) A
2:44:12 2:49:30

7:17 5:18
30 314 Tingaud, Tingaud 280 2:33:05 280

33(10) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 39(10) 36(10) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 56(30) A
9:31 16:56 23:01 35:00 44:10 51:49 1:13:45 1:25:52 1:37:30 1:43:47 1:52:07 2:04:34 2:13:37 2:21:58 2:33:05
9:31 7:25 6:05 11:59 9:10 7:39 21:56 12:07 11:38 6:17 8:20 12:27 9:03 8:21 11:07

31 302 Simonnet, Lapeyre 280 2:33:08 280
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 39(10) 45(20) 51(30) 36(10) 59(30) 46(20) 38(10) 40(10) 57(30) 33(10) 50(20) 31(10)

6:35 17:34 21:49 33:42 50:39 1:01:05 1:06:42 1:11:25 1:20:02 1:27:03 1:39:50 1:50:13 1:59:24 2:03:30 2:08:44 2:28:32
6:35 10:59 4:15 11:53 16:57 10:26 5:37 4:43 8:37 7:01 12:47 10:23 9:11 4:06 5:14 19:48

A
2:33:08

4:36
32 315 Bely, Bely 280 2:33:11 280

33(10) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 39(10) 36(10) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 56(30) A
9:52 17:29 27:28 34:58 44:12 51:49 1:13:47 1:24:47 1:37:33 1:44:16 1:52:09 2:04:40 2:13:38 2:22:13 2:33:11
9:52 7:37 9:59 7:30 9:14 7:37 21:58 11:00 12:46 6:43 7:53 12:31 8:58 8:35 10:58

33 310 Clémendot, Fouloy 280 2:33:14 280
33(10) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 39(10) 36(10) 51(30) 45(20) 52(30) 37(10) 54(30) 47(20) 34(10) 56(30) A

9:42 17:12 27:30 34:59 44:14 51:50 1:13:48 1:24:48 1:37:34 1:44:20 1:52:09 2:04:38 2:13:39 2:22:10 2:33:14
9:42 7:30 10:18 7:29 9:15 7:36 21:58 11:00 12:46 6:46 7:49 12:29 9:01 8:31 11:04

34 345 Garraud, Ossywa 270 2:47:38 270
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 55(30) 58(30) 50(20) 33(10) 57(30) 38(10) 59(30) 40(10) 39(10) 56(30) A

3:56 12:05 17:03 27:17 1:11:44 1:18:28 1:24:06 1:30:56 1:37:37 1:43:57 2:02:31 2:13:04 2:19:10 2:39:55 2:47:38
3:56 8:09 4:58 10:14 44:27 6:44 5:38 6:50 6:41 6:20 18:34 10:33 6:06 20:45 7:43

35 303 Puydoyeux, Panier/Pillet 270 2:48:51 270
48(20) 41(20) 32(10) 55(30) 40(10) 59(30) 39(10) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 34(10) 47(20) 54(30) 56(30) A
12:49 16:48 26:48 1:10:19 1:23:36 1:30:40 1:45:31 1:52:39 2:01:41 2:05:14 2:15:33 2:21:48 2:28:10 2:39:41 2:48:51
12:49 3:59 10:00 43:31 13:17 7:04 14:51 7:08 9:02 3:33 10:19 6:15 6:22 11:31 9:10

36 334 Ducharlet, Deveaud 240 2:45:17 240
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 51(30) 36(10) 59(30) 57(30) 33(10) 31(10) A

8:52 13:54 20:23 57:01 1:03:06 1:11:37 1:18:54 1:24:17 2:16:14 2:24:22 2:29:33 2:40:47 2:45:17
8:52 5:02 6:29 36:38 6:05 8:31 7:17 5:23 51:57 8:08 5:11 11:14 4:30

37 323 Thibaudeau, Thibaudeau 230 2:51:49 230
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 39(10) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 48(20) A

8:33 15:05 28:32 1:03:25 1:16:03 1:26:12 1:40:55 1:59:28 2:05:04 2:14:20 2:20:14 2:37:03 2:51:49
8:33 6:32 13:27 34:53 12:38 10:09 14:43 18:33 5:36 9:16 5:54 16:49 14:46

38 321 Massacret, Cloue 230 2:51:52 230
56(30) 34(10) 47(20) 37(10) 52(30) 45(20) 39(10) 59(30) 38(10) 57(30) 33(10) 48(20) A

8:31 14:16 27:59 1:03:28 1:15:52 1:26:08 1:40:44 1:59:20 2:04:59 2:14:23 2:20:12 2:36:59 2:51:52
8:31 5:45 13:43 35:29 12:24 10:16 14:36 18:36 5:39 9:24 5:49 16:47 14:53

39 326 Le Gall, Le Gall 220 3:02:31 -34 186
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 33(10) 42(20) 50(20) 55(30) 58(30) 59(30) 56(30) A

5:06 13:54 20:45 36:18 54:31 1:02:33 1:14:57 1:58:38 2:30:37 2:57:16 3:02:31
5:06 8:48 6:51 15:33 18:13 8:02 12:24 43:41 31:59 26:39 5:15

40 333 Rousseau, Rousseau 220 3:02:40 -34 186
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 33(10) 42(20) 50(20) 55(30) 58(30) 59(30) 56(30) A

4:50 13:28 20:16 36:02 53:59 1:02:16 1:14:00 1:58:26 2:30:20 2:57:14 3:02:40
4:50 8:38 6:48 15:46 17:57 8:17 11:44 44:26 31:54 26:54 5:26

41 309 Le Notre, Brimaud 150 2:39:28 150
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 32(10) 42(20) 58(30) 38(10) 57(30) A

8:15 18:37 25:16 39:27 59:15 1:17:54 1:42:00 1:52:02 2:39:28
8:15 10:22 6:39 14:11 19:48 18:39 24:06 10:02 47:26

42 332 Laveau, Laveau 190 3:06:39 -42 148
31(10) 41(20) 48(20) 33(10) 42(20) 50(20) 55(30) 58(30) 59(30) A

5:07 14:19 20:05 37:18 53:45 1:01:59 1:14:22 1:58:38 2:30:57 3:06:39
5:07 9:12 5:46 17:13 16:27 8:14 12:23 44:16 32:19 35:42


